FF
 Application Note
C-V2X SCENARIO SIMULATION
WITH R&S CMW500 WIDEBAND
RADIO COMMUNICATION TESTER
Products:
► R&S® CMW500
► R&S® CMW-KAX550

[2]  Application Card: Scenario Based Testing of Safety-critical Cellular V2X Applications in a Lab
Environment, PD 3609.3059.92, Version 01.01: Rohde & Schwarz, 2019.
9 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S CMW500 “5G ready" R&S®R&S CMW500 n.a,
IoT Enabler R&S®CMW-KP030 1211.1847.02
LTE V2X test suite R&S®CMW-KAX550 1211.5007.02
LTE R14 PC5 measurement R&S®CMW-KM570 1211.3010.02
Vector signal generator, base unit incl.
ARB (64 Msamples, 120MHz RF
bandwidth)
R&S®SMBV100B 143.1003.02
Frequency range 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMBVB-B103 1423.6270.02
Baseband real-time extension R&S®SMBVB-K520 1423.7676.02
GPS R&S®SMBVB-K44 1423.7753.02
Vector CANoe :
Designation Type Order No.
Software tool for creation and execution of
simulation, communication analysis and